TAMARA { @”v OUNGE

Drinks Mcnu




The Grey Goose Spritz

Grey Goose Vodka, Lillet Blanc, Fever-Tree Tonic, Fever-Tree Soda,

Grapefruit Slices & a Sprig of Thyme.

Grey Goose Citrus Mint Spritz
Grey Goose Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Fever-Tree Tonic,
Fever-Tree Soda, Lemon Wedges & a Sprig of Mint.

Grey Goose Ginger Spritz

Grey Goose Vodka, Sweet Vermouth, Fever-Tree Tonic,

Fever-Tree Soda, Orange Wedges & Fresh Ginger.

Grey Goose Cucumber Spritz
Grey Goose Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Fever-Tree Tonic,
Fever-Tree Soda, & Cucumber Ribbons.

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Fever-Tree Soda, Prosecco & Fresh Orange Slices.

_ Kleindal Chenin Blanc
125ml 4.5 / 175ml 6.5 / 250mI 8

Peregrino Sauvignon Blanc
125ml 4.5 / 175ml 6.5 / 250mI 8

Liso Veinte Tempranillo
125ml' 5 / 175ml 6.5 / 250ml| 8.5

Peregrino Merlot
125ml 4.5 / 175ml 6.5 / 250mI 8

Pinot Grigio San Giorgio Rosé
125ml 4.5 / 175ml 6.5 / 250m! 8

Gold County Rosé
125ml 4.5 / 175ml 6.5 / 250mI 8

1'%

GREY GOOSE

VODKA

like, follow and share your stories

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

10



Kleindal Chenin Blanc South Africa 22
Medium dry with lots of perfumed aromas and balanced fruit.

Peregrino Sauvignon Blanc chile . 24
Zingy, crisp acidity packed with Granny Smith flavours.

Pinot Grigio San Giorgio Italy 22
A clean, crisp and particularly flavoursonie Pinot Grigio from

Venezie. Fuller in style than many and made by the famous

Pasqua winery.

Parlez-Vous Picpoul De Pinet France 26.5
A discreet bouquet, fine and pleasant with aromas of acacia

and hawthorn flowers. Elegant on the palate, this lively wine

displays good balance between acidity and structure.

Tempus Two Silver Series Pinot Gris Australia 28.5
Displaying ripe peach, mandarin and pear, this is a vibrant, fresh
and juicy, light wine.

Neptune Point Sauvignon Blanc,

Marlborough New Zealand 31
Crisp and refreshing Kiwi Sauvignon, citrus notes with grassy
undertones and a lingering finish.

Gavi Antario Docg lItaly 335
From Piedmonte; dry and fruity with a complex finish of almonds.
Attractive pale straw colour.

Riesling Michel Leon italy 36.5
From Piedmonte; dry and fruity with a complex finish of almonds.
Attractive pale straw colour.

Chabilis 1er Cru Vaucpins J. Moreau France 44
A rich, full wine with beautifully rounded aromatic layers of

apricot, mango and white tea complemented by a palate

suggesting honey and hazelnut.

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand 46
Gooseberry fruit, balanced acidity and tremendous concentration,
the original Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc at its very best!

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A descretionary service charge of
12.5% will be added on to your bill.



Liso Veinte Tempranillo Spain
Ripe red fruit with a lovely after taste.

Peregrino Merlot Chile
Straightforward, easy drinking tannins with a soft, plummy finish.

Mountbridge Reserve Shiraz Australia
Medium bodied with soft, ripe fruit flavours and a characteristic
hint of spice.

Dulong Bordeaux Rouge France
Good quality traditional Claret - a blend of Cabernet Sauvignon,
Cabemet Franc and Merlot.

Pinot Noir Jean Balmont France

Ruby red in colour, clear and brilliant. Notes of red berries on the
nose. Soft and round on the palate with good length and lovely
finesse.

Old Station Malbec Argentina

Medium garnet colour with quite fragrant aromas of cherry, kirsch,
spice, red and black plums, blackberry, cassis and bramble. There
is well-balanced acidity on the palate with fine tannins and a
raspberry, apple, cherry and cinnamon crumble finish. Enjoy with
fillet of beef or beef daube.

23

23

23

25

25

25

Cotes Du Rhone Commandeur De St Michel France 25.5

A blend of Grenache and Syrah with good length and balanced
fruit flavours.

Rioja Vega Crianza Spain
Aged for 12 months in oak. Complex wine, rich in aromas with
balanced ripe red fruit and vanilla, toasty oak and spicy flavours.

Chateau Robin Lussac St Emilion France
75% Merlot, 25% Cabernet Franc. This well balanced wine has
ripe fruit aromas and balanced tannins. Now softening well.

Chateau Cissac, Cru Bourgeois, Haut Medoc 2011 France
Lovely family owned property making wine from.75% Cabernet
Sauvignon which imparts a structure of spicy red fruit with
nuances of leather, earth and wood. Medium bodied with
generous length.

Amarone Della Valpollicella Tenute Fiorbelli Doc Italy
Deep red, intense bouquet with a rich, fruity palate. Slightly sweet
with a long, complex finish and higher alcohol from the sun dried
grapes of Valpolicella.

Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir New Zealand
Pronounced strawberry fruit, medium bodied withgood intensity
with a spectacular finish.

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A descretionary service charge of
12.5% will be added on to your bill.

27

35

41

51

52



Pinot Grigio San Giorgio Rosé italy 21
Refreshingly light, with crisp flavours of r|pe summer berry
fruits and balanced acidity.

Gold County Rosé UsA 22
Delightful pale pink wine with flavours of summer fruits and a
hint of sweetness on the finish.

J. L. Quinson Cotes De Provence Rosé France 23.5
Traditional Provence rosé with distinctive fruit character and floral
notes backed by a crisp acidity and long clean finish.

Prosecco Botter italy Glass 8 / Bottle 29
[taly’s answer to Champagne, a quality dry sparkler.

Skinny Prosecco Thomson & Scott Italy 37
This delicious organic Prosecco is produced from grapes grown

on the south facing slopes in the foothills of the Dolomites, close

to Soligo, North East Italy.

Bottega Gold Prosecco Brut Italy 50
Elegant and fresh, with aromas of golden apples, Poire William

and acacia flowers. The Bottega Gold liquid is DOCG quality

Prosecco, produced 100% from juice for enhanced quality and
freshness. However, for legislative reasons due to the gold

packaging, the classification is only permitted as DOC.

Rose Gold Bottega Italy 50
Peach coloured, mixed berry aromas of currants and wild
strawberries, fresh and delicate. Great to celebrate, enjoy with

sushi or cheese, ideal after dinner. An excellent partner to the

Gold - an eye catching pair at the bar.

like, follow and share your stories



Moét & Chandon Impérial

Moét & Chandon Grande Vintage
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Veuve Clicquot Le Grande Dame
Ruinart Blanc De Blanc

Krug Grand Cuvee

Dom Perignon Vintage

Dom Perignon Vintage Luminous
Dom Perignon P2 )

Louis Roederer “Cristal”

Armand De Brignac Ace Of Spades

Moét & Chandon Imperial Ice Brut
Moét & Chandon Ice Imperial Rosé
Veuve Clicquot Rich Brut

Moét Nir Nectar Imperial Rosé

MOET & CHANDON

90

125

95

245

135

265

235

245

425

350

390

120

130

125

135



Moét & Chandon Impérial Rosé
Ruinart Rosé

Dom Perignon Vintage Rosé

Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut 1.51
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut 1.51

Armand De Brignac Ace Of Spades 1.5l
(Pre-order 24 Hour Notice)

Dom Perignon Vintage 1.51
(Pre-order 24 Hour Notice)

Moét Nir Nectar Imperial Rosé Magnum

Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut ‘Jeroboam’ 3l
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut ‘Jeroboam’ 3l

Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut ‘Methuselah’ 61
(Pre-order 24 Hour Notice)

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut ‘Methuselah’ 61
(Pre-order 24 Hour Notice)

Glass 18 / Bottle 105

125

390

165

170

830

550

245

430

470

720

760

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A descretionary service charge of

12.5% will be added on to your bill.



Stolichnaya
Belvedere Original

Ciroc
Original, Coconut, Red Berry, Pink Grapefruit, Amaretto, Apple

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Essences

25ML
4

4.5
4.5

4.5
4.5

Peach & Rosemary, Watermelon & Basil, Strawberry & Lemongrass

Bacardi Spiced ¢
Bacardi Superior

Sailors Jerry Spiced Rum
Myst Spiced Rum

Kraken Black S.piced Rum
Bacardi Ocho

Bacardi Coconut

Bacardi Cuatro

Bacardi Negra
Pangea Spiced Rum

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey

Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Jim Beam

Woodford Reserve Bourbon

Bulleit Bourbon

25ML
4.5

4.25

5.5
4.5

25ML

4.5

5.5



Please ask your waiter for our dedicated bottle menu.

25ML
Jameson 4
Aultmore 12 yrs 8
Dewar’s 4.5
Chivas Regal, 12 yrs 4.5
Chivas regal, 18 yrs 8.5
Black Label 45
Blue Label 14.5
Glenmorangie Original 4.75
Glenmorangie 18 yrs 8.5
Glenmorangie Signet 14.5
Ardbeg 10 yrs 5.5
Taliskar 10 Yrs 5.5
Balvenie Double Wood 12 yrs 5.5
Glenfiddich 12 yrs 45
Glenfiddich 18 yrs 8.5
Macallan Gold 5
Royel salute 21 yrs 14.5

1%

GREY GOOSE

VODKA



Tanqueray England
Balanced classic London Gin.

Tanqueray 10 England
Citrussy, orange, lime, pink grapefruit.

Bombay Sapphire England
The most recognizable Gin.

Bombay Bramble England
The most recognizable Gin.

Bombay Presse England
The most recognizable Gin.

Bombay Premier Cru England
The most recognizable Gin.

Hendricks Scotland
Best for newcomers to Gin.

Monkey 47 Germany

Complex Gin, Cranberry and 47 Botanicals.

Pinkster Gin England

Premium gin made with real raspberries.

Warner Edwards Rhubarb England
Sweet and tangy, refreshing.

Pangea England

25ML

5.5

4.25

5.5

5.5

5.5

6.5

4.5

7

Infused gin with the smoothest, freshest taste and hints of cucumber.

like, follow and share your stories



Hennessy Vs

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Hennessy XO

Pimms & Lemonade (50ml)
Baileys (50ml)

Kahlua (50ml)

Cointreau (50ml)

Martini Extra Dry (50mi)
Martini Riserva (50ml)
Martini Vibrante (50ml) 0% Alc
Martini Bianco (50ml)
Malibu (25ml)

Midori (25ml)

Passoa (25ml)

Southern Comfort (25ml)
Archers (25ml)

Disaronno Amaretto (25ml)

25ML
4.5
5.5
14

14

Glass 6 / Pitcher 15
6

6

5:5

4.5

4.5

P R U U

Please ask your waiter for our dedicated bottles menu.



Sambuca

Don Julio Repasado
Don Julio 1942
Patron Silver

Patron Repasado
Patron Anejo
Cazcabel Coffee
Jagermeister

Apple Sourz

Myst Salted Caramel
Jagerbomb
Skittlebomb

Tequilla Rose

25ML

B O A
a 0 »

g o o U A U1 ® ©O© N N

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A descretionary service charge of

12.5% will be added on to your bill.



Amstel
Guinness
Kronenbourg
Heineken

Birra Moretti

Sol (330ml)

Desperados (330mi)
Heineken (330ml)

Sagres (330ml)

Cobra (330ml)

Cobra Large (660ml)

Cobra Non-Alcoholic (330ml)
King Cobra (750ml)

Tusker (500ml)

Bulmers Original (568mi)

Bulmers Pear (568ml)

Old Mout Cider (Summer Berry) (500ml)
Old Mout Cider (Kiwi & Lime) (500ml)
Old Mout Cider (Passion Fruit & Apple) (500ml)

Old Mout Cider (Strawberry & Pomegranate) (500m!)

Half 3.5 / Pint 5.5
Half 3.5 / 5.5
Half 3.5 / Pint5
Half 3.5 / Pint 5.5

Half 3.75 / Pint 6

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.2
4.0
6.5

3.5

5.5



Cloudy Apple, Orange, Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice

Mango, Lychee Juice

Passion Fruit Juice

Lemonade

Coke/Diet

Bottled Coke/Diet (200ml)

Fever Tree Lemonade (200ml)

Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water (200m!)

Fever Tree Naturally Light Tonic Water (200ml)
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic Water (200mi)
Fever Tree Sicilian Lemonade (200m!)

Fever Tree Ginger Ale (200ml)

Fever Tree Spring Soda Water (200mi)

Red Bull (250ml)

Aqua Still Water (800mi)

Aqua Sparkling Water (800mi)

like, follow and share your stories

35

35

35

4.75

3.2

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

25

4.5

4.5



Lassi Salt 4.5

Lassi Sweet : 45
Lassi Mango 5.8
Make Your Own Fresh Fruit Juice 5.5

Choose From: Apple, Pineapple, Carrot, Strawberry, Lemon, Orange

Milkshake 5
Choose From: :
Aero, Bounty, Caramel, Ferrero Rocher, Flake, Galaxy, Kinder Bueno,
Kinder Bueno White, Kit Kat, M&M Peanuts, Maltesers, Mars,

Milky Way, Mint Aero, Oreo, Snickers, Twix.

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A descretionary service charge of
12.5% will be added on to your bill.






