

### Spritz Cocktails

<b>The Grey Goose Spritz</b> Grey Goose Vodka, Lillet Blanc, Fever-Tree Tonic, Fever-Tree Soda, Grapefruit Slices & a Sprig of Thyme.	9.5
<b>Grey Goose Citrus Mint Spritz</b> Grey Goose Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Fever-Tree Tonic, Fever-Tree Soda, Lemon Wedges & a Sprig of Mint.	9.5
<b>Grey Goose Ginger Spritz</b> Grey Goose Vodka, Sweet Vermouth, Fever-Tree Tonic, Fever-Tree Soda, Orange Wedges & Fresh Ginger.	9.5
<b>Grey Goose Cucumber Spritz</b> Grey Goose Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Fever-Tree Tonic, Fever-Tree Soda, & Cucumber Ribbons.	9.5
<b>Aperol Spritz</b> Aperol, Fever-Tree Soda, Prosecco & Fresh Orange Slices.	10

### Wines by the Glass

Kleindal Chenin Blanc 125ml 4.5 / 175ml 6.5 / 250ml 8

Peregrino Sauvignon Blanc 125ml 4.5 / 175ml 6.5 / 250ml 8

Liso Veinte Tempranillo 125ml 5 / 175ml 6.5 / 250ml 8.5

Peregrino Merlot 125ml 4.5 / 175ml 6.5 / 250ml 8

Pinot Grigio San Giorgio Rosé 125ml 4.5 / 175ml 6.5 / 250ml 8

Gold County Rosé 125ml 4.5 / 175ml 6.5 / 250ml 8



#### we are social

like, follow and share your stories

### White Wine

Kleindal Chenin Blanc South Africa Medium dry with lots of perfumed aromas and balanced fruit.	22
<b>Peregrino Sauvignon Blanc</b> Chile Zingy, crisp acidity packed with Granny Smith flavours.	24
 <b>Pinot Grigio San Giorgio</b> Italy A clean, crisp and particularly flavoursome Pinot Grigio from Venezie. Fuller in style than many and made by the famous Pasqua winery.	22
<b>Parlez-Vous Picpoul De Pinet</b> France A discreet bouquet, fine and pleasant with aromas of acacia and hawthorn flowers. Elegant on the palate, this lively wine displays good balance between acidity and structure.	26.5
<b>Tempus Two Silver Series Pinot Gris</b> Australia Displaying ripe peach, mandarin and pear, this is a vibrant, fresh and juicy, light wine.	28.5
Neptune Point Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough New Zealand Crisp and refreshing Kiwi Sauvignon, citrus notes with grassy undertones and a lingering finish.	31
<b>Gavi Antario Docg</b> <i>Italy</i> From Piedmonte; dry and fruity with a complex finish of almonds. Attractive pale straw colour.	33.5
<b>Riesling Michel Leon</b> <i>Italy</i> From Piedmonte; dry and fruity with a complex finish of almonds. Attractive pale straw colour.	36.5
<b>Chablis 1er Cru Vaucpins J. Moreau</b> France A rich, full wine with beautifully rounded aromatic layers of apricot, mango and white tea complemented by a palate suggesting honey and hazelnut.	44
<b>Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc</b> New Zealand Gooseberry fruit, balanced acidity and tremendous concentration, the original Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc at its very best!	46

### Red Wine

Liso Veinte Tempranillo Spain Ripe red fruit with a lovely after taste.	23
<b>Peregrino Merlot</b> Chile Straightforward, easy drinking tannins with a soft, plummy finish.	23
<b>Mountbridge Reserve Shiraz</b> Australia Medium bodied with soft, ripe fruit flavours and a characteristic hint of spice.	23
<b>Dulong Bordeaux Rouge</b> France Good quality traditional Claret - a blend of Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc and Merlot.	25
<b>Pinot Noir Jean Balmont</b> France Ruby red in colour, clear and brilliant. Notes of red berries on the nose. Soft and round on the palate with good length and lovely finesse.	25
<b>Old Station Malbec</b> Argentina Medium garnet colour with quite fragrant aromas of cherry, kirsch, spice, red and black plums, blackberry, cassis and bramble. There is well-balanced acidity on the palate with fine tannins and a raspberry, apple, cherry and cinnamon crumble finish. Enjoy with fillet of beef or beef daube.	25
Cotes Du Rhone Commandeur De St Michel France 2	10
A blend of Grenache and Syrah with good length and balanced fruit flavours.	25.5
A blend of Grenache and Syrah with good length and balanced	27
A blend of Grenache and Syrah with good length and balanced fruit flavours. <b>Rioja Vega Crianza</b> Spain Aged for 12 months in oak. Complex wine, rich in aromas with	
A blend of Grenache and Syrah with good length and balanced fruit flavours. <b>Rioja Vega Crianza</b> Spain Aged for 12 months in oak. Complex wine, rich in aromas with balanced ripe red fruit and vanilla, toasty oak and spicy flavours. <b>Chateau Robin Lussac St Emilion</b> France 75% Merlot, 25% Cabernet Franc. This well balanced wine has	27
A blend of Grenache and Syrah with good length and balanced fruit flavours. Rioja Vega Crianza Spain Aged for 12 months in oak. Complex wine, rich in aromas with balanced ripe red fruit and vanilla, toasty oak and spicy flavours. Chateau Robin Lussac St Emilion France 75% Merlot, 25% Cabernet Franc. This well balanced wine has ripe fruit aromas and balanced tannins. Now softening well. Chateau Cissac, Cru Bourgeois, Haut Medoc 2011 France Lovely family owned property making wine from 75% Cabernet Sauvignon which imparts a structure of spicy red fruit with nuances of leather, earth and wood. Medium bodied with	27 35

#### Rose Wine

<b>Pinot Grigio San Giorgio Rosé</b> Italy Refreshingly light, with crisp flavours of ripe summer berry fruits and balanced acidity.	21
<b>Gold County Rosé</b> USA Delightful pale pink wine with flavours of summer fruits and a hint of sweetness on the finish.	22
J. L. Quinson Cotes De Provence Rosé France Traditional Provence rosé with distinctive fruit character and flor	<b>23.5</b>

notes backed by a crisp acidity and long clean finish.

### Sparkling Wine

Prosecco BotterItalyGlass 8 / BotItaly's answer to Champagne, a quality dry sparkler.	tle <b>29</b>
<b>Skinny Prosecco Thomson &amp; Scott</b> <i>Italy</i> This delicious organic Prosecco is produced from grapes grown on the south facing slopes in the foothills of the Dolomites, close to Soligo, North East Italy.	37
<b>Bottega Gold Prosecco Brut</b> <i>Italy</i> Elegant and fresh, with aromas of golden apples, Poire William and acacia flowers. The Bottega Gold liquid is DOCG quality Prosecco, produced 100% from juice for enhanced quality and freshness. However, for legislative reasons due to the gold packaging, the classification is only permitted as DOC.	50_
<b>Rose Gold Bottega</b> Italy Peach coloured, mixed berry aromas of currants and wild strawberries, fresh and delicate. Great to celebrate, enjoy with sushi or cheese, ideal after dinner. An excellent partner to the Gold - an eye catching pair at the bar.	50

#### we are social

like, follow and share your stories

O

## Champagne

Brut

Moët & Chandon Impérial	90
Moët & Chandon Grande Vintage	125
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label	95
Veuve Clicquot Le Grande Dame	245
Ruinart Blanc De Blanc	135
Krug Grand Cuvee	265
Dom Perignon Vintage	235
Dom Perignon Vintage Luminous	245
Dom Perignon P2	425
Louis Roederer "Cristal"	350
Armand De Brignac Ace Of Spades	390

# Champagne On The rocks

Moët & Chandon Imperial Ice Brut	120
Moët & Chandon Ice Imperial Rosé	130
Veuve Clicquot Rich Brut	125
Moët Nir Nectar Imperial Rosé	135

MOËT & CHANDON

### Rose

Moët & Chandon Impérial Rosé	Glass 18 / Bottle 105	
Ruinart Rosé	. 125	
Dom Perignon Vintage Rosé	390	

### Magnums

Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut 1.5l	165
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut 1.5l	170
Armand De Brignac Ace Of Spades 1.5l (Pre-order 24 Hour Notice)	830
Dom Perignon Vintage 1.5l (Pre-order 24 Hour Notice)	550
Moët Nir Nectar Imperial Rosé Magnum	245

### Large Format

Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut 'Jeroboam' 3l	430
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut 'Jeroboam' 3l	470
Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut 'Methuselah' 61 (Pre-order 24 Hour Notice)	720
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut 'Methuselah' 6l (Pre-order 24 Hour Notice)	760

## Vodka

				25ML
Stolichnaya	14			4
Belvedere Original			-1	4.5
<b>Ciroc</b> Original, Coconut, Red Berry, I	Pink Grapefruit	, Amarett	to, Apple	4.5
Grey Goose		*		4.5
<b>Grey Goose Essences</b> Peach & Rosemary, Waterme	lon & Basil. Str	awberry	& Lemono	<b>4.5</b>

### Rum

	25ML
Bacardi Spiced	4.5
Bacardi Superior	.4
Sailors Jerry Spiced Rum	4.25
Myst Spiced Rum	5.5
Kraken Black Spiced Rum	4.5
Bacardi Ocho	7
Bacardi Coconut	5
Bacardi Cuatro	5
Bacardi Negra	5.5
Pangea Spiced Rum	5

# Bourbon

	25ML
Jack Daniels	4
Jack Daniels Honey	4.5
Jack Daniels Single Barrel	7
Jim Beam	574
Woodford Reserve Bourbon	5.5
Bulleit Bourbon	5

### Bottle Menu

Please ask your waiter for our dedicated bottle menu.

### Scotch Whiskey

	25ML
Jameson	4
Aultmore 12 yrs	8
Dewar's	4.5
Chivas Regal, 12 yrs	4.5
Chivas regal, 18 yrs	8.5
Black Label	4.5
Blue Label	14.5
Glenmorangie Original	4.75
Glenmorangie 18 yrs	8.5
Glenmorangie Signet	14.5
Ardbeg 10 yrs	5.5
Taliskar 10 Yrs	5.5
Balvenie Double Wood 12 yrs	5.5
Glenfiddich 12 yrs	4.5
Glenfiddich 18 yrs	8.5
Macallan Gold	5
Royel salute 21 yrs	14.5



### Gin

	25ML
<b>Tanqueray</b> England Balanced classic London Gin.	4
<b>Tanqueray 10</b> England Citrussy, orange, lime, pink grapefruit.	5.5
<b>Bombay Sapphire</b> England The most recognizable Gin.	4.25
Bombay Bramble England The most recognizable Gin.	5.5
<b>Bombay Presse</b> England The most recognizable Gin.	5.5
<b>Bombay Premier Cru</b> England The most recognizable Gin.	7
Hendricks Scotland Best for newcomers to Gin.	5.5
<b>Monkey 47</b> Germany Complex Gin, Cranberry and 47 Botanicals.	6.5
<b>Pinkster Gin</b> England Premium gin made with real raspberries.	4.5
Warner Edwards Rhubarb England Sweet and tangy, refreshing.	5
Pangea England	7

Infused gin with the smoothest, freshest taste and hints of cucumber.

#### we are social

like, follow and share your stories

f

O.

### Cognac

		ZSML
Hennessy Vs		4.5
Remy Martin VSOP		5.5
Remy Martin XO	1. A.	14
Hennessy XO	•	14

## Liqueurs

Pimms & Lemonade (50ml)	Glass 6 / Pitcher 15
Baileys (50ml)	6
Kahlua (50ml)	6
Cointreau (50ml)	5.5
Martini Extra Dry (50ml)	4.5
Martini Riserva (50ml)	4.5
Martini Vibrante (50ml) 0% Alc	4
Martini Bianco (50ml)	-4
Malibu (25ml)	. 4
Midori (25ml)	4
Passoã (25ml)	4
Southern Comfort (25ml)	4
Archers (25ml)	4
Disaronno Amaretto (25ml)	4

## Bottled Spirits

0.0.0.0.0.0

Please ask your waiter for our dedicated bottles menu.

### Shots & Shooters

			25ML
Sambuca	14		4.5
Don Julio Repasado		1	5.5
Don Julio 1942			15
Patron Silver			. 7
Patron Repasado			7
Patron Anejo			9
Cazcabel Coffee			, 6
Jagermeister			5.5
Apple Sourz			4
Myst Salted Caramel			5
Jagerbomb			6
Skittlebomb			6
Tequilla Rose			5

## Draughts

Amstel		Half 3.5 / Pint 5.5
Guinness	 •	Half 3.5 / 5.5
Kronenbourg		Half 3.5 / Pint 5
Heineken		Half <b>3.5 /</b> Pint <b>5.5</b>
Birra Moretti		Half <b>3.75 /</b> Pint <b>6</b>

### Bottled Beers

<b>Sol</b> (330ml)	4.5
Desperados (330ml)	4.5
Heineken (330ml)	4.5
Sagres (330ml)	4.2
Cobra (330ml)	4.0
Cobra Large (660ml)	6.5
Cobra Non-Alcoholic (330ml)	3.5
King Cobra (750ml)	9
Tusker (500ml)	5.5

# Bottled Ciders

Bulmers Original (568ml)	5
Bulmers Pear (568ml)	5
Old Mout Cider (Summer Berry) (500ml)	6
Old Mout Cider (Kiwi & Lime) (500ml)	6
Old Mout Cider (Passion Fruit & Apple) (500ml)	6
Old Mout Cider (Strawberry & Pomegranate) (500ml)	6

### Soft Drinks

Cloudy Apple, Orange, Pineapple Juice	1	3.5
Cranberry Juice		3.5
Mango, Lychee Juice	1	3.5
Passion Fruit Juice		4.75
Lemonade		3
Coke/Diet		3

Bottled Soft Drinks

Bottled Coke/Diet (200ml)	3.2
Fever Tree Lemonade (200ml)	2.8
Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water (200ml)	2.8
Fever Tree Naturally Light Tonic Water (200ml)	2.8
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic Water (200ml)	2.8
Fever Tree Sicilian Lemonade (200ml)	2.8
Fever Tree Ginger Ale (200ml)	2.8
Fever Tree Spring Soda Water (200ml)	2.5
Red Bull (250ml)	3
Aqua Still Water (800ml)	4.5
Aqua Sparkling Water (800ml)	4.5

#### we are social

like, follow and share your stories

#### Lassi

Lassi Salt		4.5
Lassi Sweet	 •	4.5
Lassi Mango		5.8

#### Fresh Fruit Juice

Make Your Own Fresh Fruit Juice5.5Choose From: Apple, Pineapple, Carrot, Strawberry, Lemon, Orange

### Milkshake

#### Milkshake

Choose From: Aero, Bounty, Caramel, Ferrero Rocher, Flake, Galaxy, Kinder Bueno, Kinder Bueno White, Kit Kat, M&M Peanuts, Maltesers, Mars, Milky Way, Mint Aero, Oreo, Snickers, Twix.

5

